
CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

MOLINARO Simone ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 8 2 1 1 2 1 1

MUSSARI Ferdinando ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 2 2

CAIOLA Stefano ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 3 1 1 1

DI GIOVANNI Sergio ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 1 1

KRIZMAN Ivan ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

POCTARSKY Sergio ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

CASTAGNA Antonio ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

DI LORENZO Fulvio ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

DEGRASSI Daniel ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 8 3 2 2 1

MINGRONE Francesco ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 4 2 1 1

BONIFACIO Luca ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

BETTETO Simone ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 2 2

XHYLIQI Arjanit ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

GARBARINO Gianmarco ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

GUERCIO Federico ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

MELECHI Gianpaolo ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 1 1

SCORRANO Michele ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 2 1 1

RUGGIERO Gianluca ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 3 2 1

MORMILE Raffaele ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

UDINA Stefano BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

PULITANO' Federico BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

ISAIA Alessandro BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

ZANNI Alan BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

MENICALI Marco BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 3 2 1

DEGRASSI Alessandro BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

AMOROSO Daniele BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 5 2 1 1 1

CODAN Mattia BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

ZIDARICH Omar BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 1 1

PALMISCIANO Giuseppe BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

CARDEA Stefano BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 21 6 4 1 4 6

GRIMAZ Davide BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

CARISI Riccardo BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

NUZZI Roberto BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

ISSICH Michele BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

TESSARIS Luca BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

FICHERA Fabio BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

MILTON Marco BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

SERAFINI Luciano BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

GIUSTI Tommaso BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

CALIO' Federico BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

RADIN Denis BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

CASERTA Francesco BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 1 1

BUONO Mario BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 3 2 1

COVACEVICH Davide BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 11 1 1 2 2 4 1

BLASINA Giovanni BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

PAROVEL Luca BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

CIRIELLO Samuele DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 2 1 1

KOZLOVIC Andrea DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 0

RUZZIER Luca DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 5 1 1 3

BELLANTUONO Roberto DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 0

JERMAN Christian DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 0

TINTA Ruben DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 0

DIMAURO Luca DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 0

TINTA Domiziano DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 2 2

BEVILACQUA Alex DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 0

PICCOLO Mattia DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 0

DAL ZOTTO Alex DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 1 1

BRUNELLI Giorgio DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 0

RICHTER Michele DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 1 1

PERENTIN Giulio DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 0

GIUGOVAZ Simone DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 0

MOUSSA Sylla DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 0

WARBINEK Livio DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 0

JAHJA Isein DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 1 1

OTTAVIANI Gabriele DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 1 1

CREVATIN Alan DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 0

0

0

0

0

0

0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

DRAGONE Domenico FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1

PECCHIARI Oriel FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 4 1 2 1

ZACCHIGNA Davide FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

PRERIC Predrag FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

GRISANCICH Matteo FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

VALENTINI Nicholas FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

GJATA Ermal FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1

TARLETTI Alessandro FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

DI PIERRO Francesco FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1

KJAMILI Bekim FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

SCOCCHIMarco FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

ESTELLO Luca FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 6 1 1 1 3

DANUZZO Davide FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

GIORGINI Cristian FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 2 1 1

GIACOMINI Nicholas FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 6 3 1 2

PROCENTESE Maurizio FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

KILINC Okan FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

PIGNATIELLO Gianluca FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 7 3 1 3

PATRIARCHI Luca FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 2 1 1

SCOCCHIMarco FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

JOVANOVIC Nebojsa FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 2 1 1

TESTA Lucas FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 3 1 2

GUARINO Mirko FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

STANOJKOVIC Boban FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

GRUJIC Veljko FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1

MILENKOVIC Predrag FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

BIZJAK Riccardo TERZO TEMPO 0

SANTINI Andrea TERZO TEMPO 1 1

CALABRESE Luca TERZO TEMPO 3 2 1

PERSICH Luca TERZO TEMPO 0

LA CORTE Marco TERZO TEMPO 1 1

KERMEZ Walter TERZO TEMPO 3 1 2

CATALINI Patricks TERZO TEMPO 0

MEZZETTI Michele TERZO TEMPO 2 1 1

DAJIC Nemanja TERZO TEMPO 1 1

CERNIGOI Roberto TERZO TEMPO 0

SPAHI Loran TERZO TEMPO 0

UKU Besmir TERZO TEMPO 0

KRASNIQI Bashkim TERZO TEMPO 1 1

CERRANO Giulio TERZO TEMPO 1 1

DAJC Nemanja TERZO TEMPO 0

BERNABEI Gabriele TERZO TEMPO 0

GOAT Gianluca TERZO TEMPO 1 1

KOLSHI Fatlum TERZO TEMPO 0

CALCAGNO Matteo TERZO TEMPO 1 1

PISCITELLO Giuseppe TERZO TEMPO 0

VANACORE Angelo TERZO TEMPO 1 1

DUSE Roberto TERZO TEMPO 0

TERZO TEMPO 0

TERZO TEMPO 0

TERZO TEMPO 0

TERZO TEMPO 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R
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0
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0
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0
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0

0

0

0

0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

PELLIS Michele MACELLERIA G&G 3 1 1 1

DONATO Francesco MACELLERIA G&G 1 1

CASALAZ Gianluca MACELLERIA G&G 3 3

BABICH Andrea MACELLERIA G&G 0

MICHIELI Denis MACELLERIA G&G 3 2 1

PIERI Gabriele MACELLERIA G&G 0

DE NICOLA Tiziano MACELLERIA G&G 0

CAMPOLATTANO Vincenzo MACELLERIA G&G 2 1 1

METZ Francesco MACELLERIA G&G 0

GARRINELLA Daniele MACELLERIA G&G 1 1

GASMI Walid MACELLERIA G&G 0

TROPEANO Gabriel MACELLERIA G&G 1 1

GLAVINA Alen MACELLERIA G&G 0

CORBIA Alessio MACELLERIA G&G 0

SANTINI Andrea MACELLERIA G&G 0

ROCCHI Andrea MACELLERIA G&G 0

LAKOSELJAC Luke MACELLERIA G&G 0

VISINTIN Cristiano MACELLERIA G&G 0

BEKTIC Halid MACELLERIA G&G 0

TUTONE Mario MACELLERIA G&G 0

SCARANTINO Riccardo MACELLERIA G&G 0

GASPARINI Luca MACELLERIA G&G 0

TENTOR Mattia MACELLERIA G&G 1 1

STANOJKOVIC Boban MACELLERIA G&G 0

FRANCO Mattia MACELLERIA G&G 3 2 1

FAVENTO Marco MACELLERIA G&G 3 2 1

MANGIAMELE Marco MACELLERIA G&G 3 1 1 1



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

DE ROGATIS Antonio PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

GRECO Vincenzo PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

CIPOLLA Cristian PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

MANDUCA Michele PARIS SAINT GENNAR 7 1 1 1 1 1 2

TRAJILOVIC Milos PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

FRANZO' Marco PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

DEL PRETE Vincenzo PARIS SAINT GENNAR 1 1

DI BACCO Giulio PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

CAFASSO Achille PARIS SAINT GENNAR 7 2 2 1 2

BAUCI Marco PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

JOVANOVIC Nebojsa PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

JOVANOVIC Nenad PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

IANNUCCI Leonardo PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

MAROUANE Mrad PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

FALL Mbaye PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

PAVANELLO Andrea PARIS SAINT GENNAR 5 2 1 2

IOVANE Antonio PARIS SAINT GENNAR 4 2 1 1

GUIDUCCI Gianluca PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

BUSHGJOKAJ Klevis PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

FRASSINO Marco PARIS SAINT GENNAR 1 1

LISO Damiano PARIS SAINT GENNAR 1 1

DE FEO Ciro PARIS SAINT GENNAR 2 2

PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

FERRARESE Simone ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 1 1

ZARATTINI Stefano ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

MARINKOVIC Stefan ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 1 1

DEL ROVERE Francesco ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

DODIC Alessandro ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 2 2

TIZIANI Denis ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

PEPICIELLO Simone ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

MUCCHIUT Daniele ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

GOSSI Andrea ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 7 4 3

FERNETICH Lorenzo ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 1 1

MONTANELLI Francesco ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

COSTA Matteo ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

BONATO Edoardo ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 1 1

MANDORINO Davide ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

CHIASALOTTI Piero ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

MILANESE Federico ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

SEMANI Giacomo ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

PECCHI Nicola ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 2 2

PAVAN Gianmarco ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

NOVAKOVIC Boris DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

DEL PRETE Carmine DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

LUCA Manuel DILETTI DI LEOTTA 2 1 1

GHERSINICH Matteo DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

VEGLIA Francesco DILETTI DI LEOTTA 2 1 1

VALENTICH Samuele DILETTI DI LEOTTA 3 1 2

MALE Matteo DILETTI DI LEOTTA 3 1 2

MELE Marco DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

TARI Shyqeri DILETTI DI LEOTTA 11 5 1 5

MIGNEMI Nicholas DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

ZANINI Pietro DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

RONCONI Mark DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

LUISO Vincenzo DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

FACCO Tharish DILETTI DI LEOTTA 1 1

SAVRON Nicola DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

SELAKOVIC Branko DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

ADAMOVIC Stefan DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

THARISH Facca DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

ALBERTO Delise DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

TARI Andi DILETTI DI LEOTTA 4 1 1 2

MARIANI Marco DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

SCHIVIZ Daniele DILETTI DI LEOTTA 2 1 1

CEPOLLARO Marco DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

RAVALICO Matteo DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

GOGLIA Lorenzo DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

BRAVLIN Luca DILETTI DI LEOTTA 2 2



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

BOROJA Niki SNACK BAR KOPER 0

LJUBICIC Gregor SNACK BAR KOPER 19 2 6 3 2 1 5

HUMAR Erik SNACK BAR KOPER 0

SABAHI Aymen SNACK BAR KOPER 0

BRDAR Vladimir SNACK BAR KOPER 8 2 2 1 1 2

PIFKA Darko SNACK BAR KOPER 0

KLUN Vasja SNACK BAR KOPER 3 2 1

ŠECIC Adis SNACK BAR KOPER 0

SAVRON Sandi SNACK BAR KOPER 6 1 2 1 1 1

STULAC Matija SNACK BAR KOPER 0

SUBER Glen SNACK BAR KOPER 5 1 1 1 2

STIBILJ Andrej SNACK BAR KOPER 0

JELUSIC Lubjo SNACK BAR KOPER 0

FELDA Erik SNACK BAR KOPER 0

MORELLI Christian SNACK BAR KOPER 0

GERIN Andrea SNACK BAR KOPER 4 1 1 2

STRUGAR Marko SNACK BAR KOPER 0

ZIGA Cerneka SNACK BAR KOPER 1 1

COSIC Bernard SNACK BAR KOPER 11 1 4 4 2

GOLJA Vasja SNACK BAR KOPER 0

MIHACIC Tomo SNACK BAR KOPER 0

TADIC Zeljko SNACK BAR KOPER 2 1 1

CERNEKA Ziga SNACK BAR KOPER 7 1 1 5

CERNEKA Kevin SNACK BAR KOPER 0

TERZIC David SNACK BAR KOPER 9 4 5

KOKOT Erik SNACK BAR KOPER 3 3

SNACK BAR KOPER 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

PUPPINI Luca CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 2 1 1

BENEDETTI Luca CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 1 1

CORBATTI Federico CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

PRIMITIVO Lorenzo CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 4 1 1 2

PUZZO Ernesto CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 1 1

NETTIS Giovanni CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 7 1 1 2 1 2

GIGLIONE Gabriele CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 7 1 2 3 1

BARBAGALLO Matteo CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 9 2 2 1 2 2

NOTO Ercole CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

KOSTIC Sava CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 16 2 1 1 2 1 6 3

SORVILLO Roberto CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 12 2 2 3 2 1 1 1

MARTONE Francesco CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

DALIA Gabriele CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

LOIK Federico CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

ROZZA Vittorio CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

ESTELLO Luca CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

ROCCA Massimiliano CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

STOJADINOVIC Zoran CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

DEANNA Simone CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 2 2

CIRIGLIANO Devin CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 4 1 3

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

MOLINARO Simone ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 19 2 2 3 1 2 3 3 3

MUSSARI Ferdinando ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 11 3 2 3 3

CAIOLA Stefano ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 8 3 2 3

DI GIOVANNI Sergio ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 6 3 3

KRIZMAN Ivan ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

POCTARSKY Sergio ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

CASTAGNA Antonio ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

DI LORENZO Fulvio ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

DEGRASSI Daniel ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 23 1 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3

MINGRONE Francesco ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 7 3 1 3

BONIFACIO Luca ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

BETTETO Simone ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 4 1 3

XHYLIQI Arjanit ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

GARBARINO Gianmarco ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

GUERCIO Federico ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

MELECHI Gianpaolo ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 8 1 3 1 3

SCORRANO Michele ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 7 3 1 3

RUGGIERO Gianluca ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 12 1 3 3 2 3

MORMILE Raffaele ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 3 3

ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

UDINA Stefano BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 6 3 3

PULITANO' Federico BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 6 3 3

ISAIA Alessandro BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

ZANNI Alan BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

MENICALI Marco BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 6 2 1 3

DEGRASSI Alessandro BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

AMOROSO Daniele BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 12 2 1 3 1 2 3

CODAN Mattia BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

ZIDARICH Omar BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 6 3 3

PALMISCIANO Giuseppe BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 6 3 3

CARDEA Stefano BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 18 3 3 3 3 3 3

GRIMAZ Davide BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

CARISI Riccardo BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 7 1 3 3

NUZZI Roberto BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

ISSICH Michele BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 6 3 3

TESSARIS Luca BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

FICHERA Fabio BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

MILTON Marco BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

SERAFINI Luciano BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 6 3 3

GIUSTI Tommaso BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

CALIO' Federico BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

RADIN Denis BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 6 3 3

CASERTA Francesco BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 7 3 1 3

BUONO Mario BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 11 2 3 2 1 3

COVACEVICH Davide BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 22 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3

DE NICOLA Tiziano BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 7 2 1 1 3

PAROVEL Luca BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

CIRIELLO Samuele DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 2 1 1

KOZLOVIC Andrea DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 0

RUZZIER Luca DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 6 3 3

BELLANTUONO Roberto DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 1 1

JERMAN Christian DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 0

TINTA Ruben DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 0

DIMAURO Luca DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 0

TINTA Domiziano DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 3 3

BEVILACQUA Alex DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 0

PICCOLO Mattia DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 0

DAL ZOTTO Alex DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 4 2 2

BRUNELLI Giorgio DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 0

RICHTER Michele DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 1 1

PERENTIN Giulio DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 0

GIUGOVAZ Simone DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 0

MOUSSA Sylla DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 0

WARBINEK Livio DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 2 2

JAHJA Isein DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 2 2

OTTAVIANI Gabriele DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 3 3

CREVATIN Alan DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 0

0

0

0

0

0

0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

DRAGONE Domenico FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

PECCHIARI Oriel FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 4 3 1

ZACCHIGNA Davide FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

PRERIC Predrag FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

GRISANCICH Matteo FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

GJATA Ermal FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

TARLETTI Alessandro FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 2 2

TREMUL Andrea FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 4 2 2

DI PIERRO Francesco FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 2 2

KJAMILI Bekim FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

SCOCCHIMarco FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

JOVANOVIC Nebojsa FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1

DANUZZO Davide FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

GIORGINI Cristian FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 3 3

GIACOMINI Nicholas FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 12 3 2 3 2 2

PROCENTESE Maurizio FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

KILINC Okan FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1

PIGNATIELLO Gianluca FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 12 3 3 3 3

PATRIARCHI Luca FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 3 1 2

SCOCCHIMarco FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 2 2

ESTELLO Luca FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 8 2 1 1 3 1

TESTA Lucas FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1

GUARINO Mirko FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1

STANOJKOVIC Boban FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

GRUJIC Veljko FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

MILENKOVIC Predrag FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

BIZJAK Riccardo TERZO TEMPO 0

SANTINI Andrea TERZO TEMPO 9 3 3 3

CALABRESE Luca TERZO TEMPO 15 3 1 2 3 3 3

PERSICH Luca TERZO TEMPO 0

LA CORTE Marco TERZO TEMPO 15 3 3 3 1 3 2

KERMEZ Walter TERZO TEMPO 19 3 3 3 3 3 1 3

CATALINI Patricks TERZO TEMPO 3 3

MEZZETTI Michele TERZO TEMPO 11 3 3 3 2

DAJIC Nemanja TERZO TEMPO 1 1

CERNIGOI Roberto TERZO TEMPO 0

SPAHI Loran TERZO TEMPO 11 2 3 3 3

UKU Besmir TERZO TEMPO 9 3 3 3

KRASNIQI Bashkim TERZO TEMPO 15 2 1 3 3 3 3

CERRANO Giulio TERZO TEMPO 9 3 3 3

DAJC Nemanja TERZO TEMPO 9 3 3 3

BERNABEI Gabriele TERZO TEMPO 0

GOAT Gianluca TERZO TEMPO 11 1 1 3 3 3

KOLSHI Fatlum TERZO TEMPO 0

CALCAGNO Matteo TERZO TEMPO 11 2 3 3 3

PISCITELLO Giuseppe TERZO TEMPO 9 3 3 3

DUSE Roberto TERZO TEMPO 2 2

TERZO TEMPO 0

TERZO TEMPO 0

TERZO TEMPO 0

TERZO TEMPO 0

TERZO TEMPO 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

PELLIS Michele MACELLERIA G&G 9 2 2 2 3

DONATO Francesco MACELLERIA G&G 7 1 3 3

CASALAZ Gianluca MACELLERIA G&G 2 2

BABICH Andrea MACELLERIA G&G 5 2 3

MICHIELI Denis MACELLERIA G&G 13 3 3 3 2 2

PIERI Gabriele MACELLERIA G&G 1 1

DE NICOLA Tiziano MACELLERIA G&G 0

CAMPOLATTANO Vincenzo MACELLERIA G&G 12 2 2 3 1 1 3

METZ Francesco MACELLERIA G&G 0

GARRINELLA Daniele MACELLERIA G&G 3 3

GASMI Walid MACELLERIA G&G 0

TROPEANO Gabriel MACELLERIA G&G 0

GLAVINA Alen MACELLERIA G&G 0

CORBIA Alessio MACELLERIA G&G 0

SANTINI Andrea MACELLERIA G&G 0

ROCCHI Andrea MACELLERIA G&G 0

LAKOSELJAC Luke MACELLERIA G&G 0

VISINTIN Cristiano MACELLERIA G&G 0

TUTONE Mario MACELLERIA G&G 4 1 3

BEKTIC Halid MACELLERIA G&G 0

SCARANTINO Riccardo MACELLERIA G&G 0

GASPARINI Luca MACELLERIA G&G 0

TENTOR Mattia MACELLERIA G&G 6 1 3 1 1

STANOJKOVIC Boban MACELLERIA G&G 0

FAVENTO Marco MACELLERIA G&G 7 3 1 3

FRANCO Mattia MACELLERIA G&G 9 3 3 3

MANGIAMELE Marco MACELLERIA G&G 6 3 3



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

DE ROGATIS Antonio PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

GRECO Vincenzo PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

CIPOLLA Cristian PARIS SAINT GENNAR 6 3 3

MANDUCA Michele PARIS SAINT GENNAR 14 2 2 2 3 1 1 3

TRAJILOVIC Milos PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

FRANZO' Marco PARIS SAINT GENNAR 8 2 3 3

DEL PRETE Vincenzo PARIS SAINT GENNAR 10 1 3 3 3

DI BACCO Giulio PARIS SAINT GENNAR 9 1 1 1 3 3

CAFASSO Achille PARIS SAINT GENNAR 21 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

BAUCI Marco PARIS SAINT GENNAR 6 3 3

BUSHGJOKAJ Klevis PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

JOVANOVIC Nenad PARIS SAINT GENNAR 6 3 3

IANNUCCI Leonardo PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

MAROUANE Mrad PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

FALL Mbaye PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

MILENKOVIC Predrag PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

CONTI Giovanni PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

PAVANELLO Andrea PARIS SAINT GENNAR 13 3 3 2 3 2

IOVANE Antonio PARIS SAINT GENNAR 13 2 1 3 3 3 1

GUIDUCCI Gianluca PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

FRASSINO Marco PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

LISO Damiano PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

DE FEO Ciro PARIS SAINT GENNAR 4 1 3

PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

FERRARESE Simone ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 1 1

ZARATTINI Stefano ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

MARINKOVIC Stefan ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 1 1

DEL ROVERE Francesco ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

DODIC Alessandro ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 4 2 2

TIZIANI Denis ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 1 1

PEPICIELLO Simone ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 2 2

MUCCHIUT Daniele ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

GOSSI Andrea ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 6 3 3

FERNETICH Lorenzo ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

MONTANELLI Francesco ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

COSTA Matteo ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

BONATO Edoardo ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

MANDORINO Davide ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

CHIASALOTTI Piero ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

MILANESE Federico ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

SEMANI Giacomo ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

PECCHI Nicola ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 3 3

PAVAN Gianmarco ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

NOVAKOVIC Boris DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

DEL PRETE Carmine DILETTI DI LEOTTA 1 1

LUCA Manuel DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

GHERSINICH Matteo DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

VEGLIA Francesco DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

VALENTICH Samuele DILETTI DI LEOTTA 1 1

MALE Matteo DILETTI DI LEOTTA 5 3 2

MELE Marco DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

TARI Shyqeri DILETTI DI LEOTTA 7 2 2 3

MIGNEMI Nicholas DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

ZANINI Pietro DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

RONCONI Mark DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

LUISO Vincenzo DILETTI DI LEOTTA 1 1

FACCO Tharish DILETTI DI LEOTTA 4 1 3

SAVRON Nicola DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

SELAKOVIC Branko DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

ADAMOVIC Stefan DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

THARISH Facca DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

DELISE Alberto DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

TARI Andi DILETTI DI LEOTTA 10 3 3 2 2

MARIANI Marco DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

SCHIVIZ Daniele DILETTI DI LEOTTA 3 2 1

CEPOLLARO Marco DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

RAVALICO Matteo DILETTI DI LEOTTA 1 1

GOGLIA Lorenzo DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

BRAVLIN Luca DILETTI DI LEOTTA 3 3



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

BOROJA Niki SNACK BAR KOPER 0

LJUBICIC Gregor SNACK BAR KOPER 19 1 2 3 3 3 3 3 1

HUMAR Erik SNACK BAR KOPER 4 1 3

SABAHI Aymen SNACK BAR KOPER 0

BRDAR Vladimir SNACK BAR KOPER 14 3 3 1 3 1 2 1

PIFKA Darko SNACK BAR KOPER 0

KLUN Vasja SNACK BAR KOPER 3 3

ŠECIC Adis SNACK BAR KOPER 0

SAVRON Sandi SNACK BAR KOPER 5 2 3

STULAC Matija SNACK BAR KOPER 4 3 1

SUBER Glen SNACK BAR KOPER 7 1 3 2 1

STIBILJ Andrej SNACK BAR KOPER 0

JELUSIC Lubjo SNACK BAR KOPER 0

FELDA Erik SNACK BAR KOPER 0

MORELLI Christian SNACK BAR KOPER 0

GERIN Andrea SNACK BAR KOPER 3 3

STRUGAR Marko SNACK BAR KOPER 0

ZIGA Cerneka SNACK BAR KOPER 6 3 1 2

COSIC Bernard SNACK BAR KOPER 9 2 2 3 2

GOLJA Vasja SNACK BAR KOPER 0

MIHACIC Tomo SNACK BAR KOPER 3 3

CERNEKA Kevin SNACK BAR KOPER 0

TERZIC David SNACK BAR KOPER 5 2 3

KOKOT Erik SNACK BAR KOPER 0

SNACK BAR KOPER 0

SNACK BAR KOPER 0

SNACK BAR KOPER 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

PUPPINI Luca CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 7 1 3 3

BENEDETTI Luca CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

CORBATTI Federico CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 3 3

PRIMITIVO Lorenzo CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 7 1 3 3

PUZZO Ernesto CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 8 2 3 3

NETTIS Giovanni CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 16 3 1 2 3 1 3 3

GIGLIONE Gabriele CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 8 2 3 3

BARBAGALLO Matteo CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 14 2 1 2 3 3 3

NOTO Ercole CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 3 3

KOSTIC Sava CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 15 3 1 3 3 2 3

SORVILLO Roberto CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 19 3 3 2 3 1 3 1 3

MARTONE Francesco CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

DALIA Gabriele CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

LOIK Federico CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 3 3

ROZZA Vittorio CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

ESTELLO Luca CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

ROCCA Massimiliano CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

DEANNA Simone CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 6 3 3

CIRIGLIANO Devin CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 8 2 3 3

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

ODORIZZI Jacopo ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 29 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA D.NAPOLI 0

FIOR Manuel BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 19 2 3 2 3 3 3 3

GIUSTI Tommaso BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 8 2 3 3

BIASIN Lorenzo BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 2 2

BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

KOZLOVIC Andrea DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 2 2

AGRICOLA Marco DEPORTIVO LA CAROGNA 4 1 2 1

0

0

0

CARMINATI Andrea FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 18 2 3 3 2 2 1 3 2

PIZZULIN Matteo FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 6 3 3

FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

0

0

0

LANZA Michele TERZO TEMPO 27 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3

TERZO TEMPO 0

TERZO TEMPO 0

TERZO TEMPO 0

TERZO TEMPO 0

TERZO TEMPO 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

0

0

0

0

0

RONCADOR Roberto MACELLERIA G&G 10 2 3 2 3

PAPAPICCO Gaetano MACELLERIA G&G 6 3 3

MICHIELI Denis MACELLERIA G&G 3 3

PORCELLUZZI Michele MACELLERIA G&G 6 3 3

MARJANOVIC Zivograd MACELLERIA G&G 3 3

GRANDINETTI Walter PARIS SAINT GENNAR 20 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2

ILIC Mirko PARIS SAINT GENNAR 9 3 3 3

TUFANO Domenico PARIS SAINT GENNAR 6 3 3

PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

FANTUZ Cesare ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 2 2

BROSSI ALESSANDRO ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 3 1 2

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

RONCONI Daniel DILETTI DI LEOTTA 16 3 2 2 3 3 3

DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

GOLJA Vasja SNACK BAR KOPER 19 3 2 3 2 3 3 3

COSIC Bernard SNACK BAR KOPER 1 1

LALIC Goran SNACK BAR KOPER 6 3 3

SNACK BAR KOPER 0

0

COPPOLA Alessandro CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 24 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

NOTO Ercole CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 12 3 3 3 3

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0
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